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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total

1 Höri, Höri SV 1 699 691 1'390

Mares Claudio 1964 57-03 140 143

Cossu Peter 1961 57-03 139 140

Meier Lorenz 1960 57-03 141 139

Maag Walter 1959 57-03 141 136

Cossu Elvira 1962 57-03 138 133

2 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 668 697 1'365

Grether Andre 1971 57-03 145 141

Burgener Nicolai 1997 57-03 131 140

Ammann Heinz 1963 57-03 135 139

Burgener René 1961 57-03 119 139

Hiltebrand Rene 1969 57-03 138 138

3 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 686 664 1'350

Albrecht Peter 1956 57-03 137 140

Heidelberger Peter 1958 57-03 139 133

Ammann René 1954 57-03 132 131

Pavoni Karl 1956 57-03 141 130

Röschli Walter 1953 57-03 137 130

4 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 1 668 681 1'349

Lüthi Paul 1950 57-03 139 144

Seiler Kaspar 1959 57-03 133 140

Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 57-03 137 138

Warpelin John 1959 57-03 130 136

Müller Walter 1958 57-03 129 123

5 Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 2 646 671 1'317

Werder Christoph 1956 57-03 131 140

Erb Werner 1943 57-03 123 138

Moor Stephan 1979 57-03 123 135

Bänninger Manfred 1963 57-03 137 134

Michaud Markus 1962 57-03 132 124

6 Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 1 637 674 1'311

Berger Guido 1967 57-03 135 141

Drittenbass Peter 1946 57-03 135 138

Müller Günter 1944 57-03 128 134

Maag Gottlieb 1956 57-03 121 133

Stocker Peter 1947 57-03 118 128

7 Wallisellen, Schiessverein 1 639 645 1'284

König Sandro 1986 57-03 134 141

Rathgeb Willi 1941 KA 134 135

Dolder Georg 1954 57-03 116 127

Mebold Oskar 1950 90 129 122

Lüssi Hans 1933 90 126 120
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8 Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 1 646 628 1'274

Krebser Ueli 1983 57-03 127 135

Bottlang Markus 1966 57-03 132 134

Huber Karl 1957 57-03 134 127

Meier Beat 1971 57-03 130 119

Huber Hansueli 1955 57-03 123 113

9 Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 1 621 616 1'237

Meier Beat 1977 90 130 128

Morgenthaler Hans 1939 90 123 125

Filippi Manrico 1960 57-03 135 123

Keller Roger 1980 90 129 120

Meier Iris 1978 90 104 120

Feld D

2019

Resultate vom GM-Final BSVB vom 11.05.2019 in Wallisellen



Bezirksschützenverband Bülach

Bezirks-Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Einzelrangliste Feld D         2019

Einzelsieger Feld D:    Grether Andre

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein
Total

1. Runde

Total

2. Runde

Gesamt-

total

1 Grether Andre 1971 S Bülach, Bülach MS 145 141 286

3 Lüthi Paul 1950 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 139 144 283

2 Mares Claudio 1964 S Höri, Höri SV 140 143 283

4 Meier Lorenz 1960 S Höri, Höri SV 141 139 280

5 Cossu Peter 1961 S Höri, Höri SV 139 140 279

7 Albrecht Peter 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137 140 277

6 Maag Walter 1959 V Höri, Höri SV 141 136 277

9 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 135 141 276

8 Hiltebrand Rene 1969 S Bülach, Bülach MS 138 138 276

11 König Sandro 1986 E Wallisellen, Schiessverein 134 141 275

10 Bliggenstorfer Kurt 1955 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 137 138 275

12 Ammann Heinz 1963 S Bülach, Bülach MS 135 139 274

14 Seiler Kaspar 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 133 140 273

13 Drittenbass Peter 1946 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 135 138 273

15 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 139 133 272

19 Werder Christoph 1956 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 131 140 271

20 Burgener Nicolai 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 131 140 271

18 Bänninger Manfred 1963 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 137 134 271

17 Cossu Elvira 1962 S Höri, Höri SV 138 133 271

16 Pavoni Karl 1956 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 141 130 271

21 Rathgeb Willi 1941 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 134 135 269

22 Röschli Walter 1953 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137 130 267

24 Warpelin John 1959 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 130 136 266

23 Bottlang Markus 1966 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 132 134 266

25 Ammann René 1954 V Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 132 131 263

27 Krebser Ueli 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 127 135 262

26 Müller Günter 1944 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 128 134 262

29 Erb Werner 1943 SV Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 123 138 261

28 Huber Karl 1957 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 134 127 261

33 Burgener René 1961 S Bülach, Bülach MS 119 139 258

32 Moor Stephan 1979 E Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 123 135 258

31 Meier Beat 1977 E Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 130 128 258

30 Filippi Manrico 1960 S Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 135 123 258

34 Michaud Markus 1962 S Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 132 124 256

35 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 121 133 254

36 Müller Walter 1958 V Embrach-Lufingen, Embrach-Lufingen SV 129 123 252

37 Mebold Oskar 1950 V Wallisellen, Schiessverein 129 122 251

39 Keller Roger 1980 E Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 129 120 249

38 Meier Beat 1971 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 130 119 249

40 Morgenthaler Hans 1939 SV Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 123 125 248

42 Stocker Peter 1947 SV Bachenbülach, Bachenbülach SV 118 128 246

41 Lüssi Hans 1933 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 126 120 246



43 Dolder Georg 1954 V Wallisellen, Schiessverein 116 127 243

44 Huber Hansueli 1955 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 123 113 236

45 Meier Iris 1978 E Bassersdorf, Bassersdorf SG 104 120 224
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